
BOOK NOW


	Club Name: Goulburn PCYC
	Cost: APRIL SCHOOL HOLIDAY PROGRAM15 April - 29 April 2024
	Additional Info: Active and Creative Kids Vouchers accepted.
	Contact Info: EMAIL: goulburn@pcycnsw.org.au                      PHONE: 02 4822 2133
	Text1: Free G, Cookie Craft, Minute to Win it
	Date 1: Mon 15 April
	Date 2: Tues 16 April
	Text2: Rock Climbing, Paper Craft, Target Practice
	Date 3: Wed 17 April
	Text3: Ball Skills, Creative Cupcakes, Obstacle Course
	Date 4: Thurs 18 April
	Text4: Free G, Messy Experimenting, Team Games
	Date 5: Fri 19 April
	Text5: Create a Team Mascot, Team Sports, Scavenger Hunt
	Date 6: Mon 22 April
	Text6: Free G, Cookie Craft, Team Games
	Date 7: Tues 23 April
	Text7: Rock Climbing, Cupcakes, Obstacle Course
	Date 8: Wed 24 April
	Date9: Fri 26 April
	Date10: Mon 29 April
	Text9: Gala Sports Competition, Make a healthy snack, Fitness Circuit
	Text10: Rock Climbing, Meet my Rock Friend, Free G
	Text8: Retro Games, Make your own Board Game, Disco


